
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 21-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : SRINIVAS REDDY

REVELLI

CHOPPADANDI

KRM

Telangana

MAVURAM SUDHARSHAN REDDY

-505415

PH: 9441089444

CPD-JI-26 2222C.Code : 3996

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Mancherial Road, Choppadandi-505415  Dist : Karimnagar,Telangana

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

21-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

CPDWSJCB26 1077JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5310S038492

Model No : 5310

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.02 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.03 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.04 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.05 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.06 SEAL. FRONT OILAR67942 282.20 333.0025.401.00 25.40 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0333.00

9.07 PIN. SPRING LOCKING45M7063 30.51 36.002.751.00 2.75 0.0073209090 9.0 0.036.00

9.08 BELLCRANK. PTO ASSYRE228182 356.78 421.0032.111.00 32.11 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0421.00

9.09 GASKET. GASKET. ROCKR75729 326.27 385.0029.361.00 29.36 0.0040169340 9.0 0.0385.00

2.510 ROD. BATTERY CLAMPR139176 80.00 84.002.002.00 2.00 0.0087081010 2.5 0.042.00

9.011 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7303 10.17 12.000.924.00 0.92 0.0073181600 9.0 0.03.00

9.012 CLAMP. BATTERY HOLD R138949 106.78 126.009.611.00 9.61 0.0073079990 9.0 0.0126.00

9.013 PULLEY. CRANKSHAFT PR501223 1,481.36 1,748.00133.321.00 133.32 0.0084835010 9.0 0.01,748.00

9.014 CREW. SHOULDER. SPECR139952 122.03 144.0010.981.00 10.98 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0144.00

9.015 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7864 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.016 HOSE. HOSER109374 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040094200 9.0 0.096.00

9.017 CAP. OVERFLOW BOTTLESU42861 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0039269099 9.0 0.029.00

9.018 COOLANT 1 LIT CAN (NEPY0746 202.54 239.0018.231.00 18.23 0.0038200000 9.0 0.0239.00

9.019 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10853 170.40 201.0715.340.07 15.34 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,832.00

Services

Spares  Total 22 6,762.25 603.41 603.41 0.00 7,969.07

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Engine Front End Oil Seal-5E2 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Ten Thousand One Hundred and Nineteen  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 10,119.00

-0.07Round Off :

2,150.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 7,969.07

1822.03 2,150.000.00163.980.000.002.00Service Total 163.98

Grand Total : 24 8,584.29 767.39 767.39 0.00 10,119.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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